
 
 

  

 

Sprachtreff 
für Mütter und Väter mit kleinen Kindern 

mittwochs von 9:30 Uhr bis 11:30 Uhr 

Termine Herbst/Winter: 

 
 

• 11.09.2024     

• 18.09.2024 

• 25.09.2024 

• 02.10.2024 

• 09.10.2024 

• 16.10.2024 

• 23.10.2024 

• 06.11.2024 

• 13.11.2024 

• 27.11.2024 

• 04.12.2024 

• 11.12.2024 

im Murmelcafé  

in Murnau - 

keine Anmeldung 

nötig - 

kostenfrei 

Infos unter: 

Anissa Wagner 

Familienstützpunkt Murnau 

Dr.-August-Einsele-Ring 18 

08841 627007 

familienstuetzpunkt@murmel-ev.de 
 


